K UCH K HANA R I C E &
STDES N A AN

SAAG ALOO | €9.50

Spinach and potatoes tempered with garlic,
cumin and nutmeg.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter)

—

STEAMED RICE | €3.50
Allergens advice: Allergen Free & Vegan

SAFFRON RICE | €4.10
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter)
CHAANA MASALA | €9.50

Chickpeas with tempering of cumin, ginger and PLAIN NAAN | €3.50
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green chillies, finished with fresh coriander. Allergens advice: Contains Darry (Milk), Egg,

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy Gluten (Wheat) h TOTALLY INDIA LOCALLY
ZEERA ALOO | €9.50

Potatoes stir fried with mustard seeds and curry leaves.
Allergens advice: Contains Mustard

YELLOW DAAL TADKA | €9.50
Toor dal lentils tempered with asafetida.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter)

SAAG PANEER | €9.50
Irish garden baby leaf tosses in ghee and paneer.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy

GARLIC NAAN | €4.25 NAAS

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Egg, Gluten (Wheat)

CHEESE NAAN | €4.25

Topped with freshly chopped garlic

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Milk, Cheese), Egg,
Gluten (Wheat)

PESHWARI NAAN | €4.50
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Gluten,

FEgg, Tree Nuts (Pistachio, Almond)

G.O0.C | €4.75
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Milk), Fgg,
Gluten (Wheat)

GAJAR KA HALWA | €7.50

With vanilla ice-cream and caramel crumble.
Allergen advice: Contains Gluten, Dairy (Malk), Tree Nuts
(Cashew, Almonds)

GOLD LEAF GULAB JAMUN | €7.00

Deep fried milk powder ball, cardamom scented, and
dusted hibiscus. Served with vanilla ice-cream.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Tree Nuts (Almond, Pistachio)

CHOCLATE BROWNIE | €6.50
Vanilla Ice-Cream & Iresh Berries.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Soya, Eggs

BAILEYS CHEESECAKE | €6.00
Fresh fruits, Baileys, cream cheese on a
caramel coated chocolate sponge and
digestive biscuit base.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy,

Tree Nuts (Almond, Pistachio)

ICE CREAM | €6.00

With Fresh Fruits

VANILLA | CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Tree Nuts
(Almond, Pustachio)

GLOSSARY

Bhaji = Iritter | Chutney = Pickle | Chur - Chur paratha = Layered crispy bread | Kulfi = Ice-cream | Himalayan = Mountainous
Shakahari = Vegetables | Raita = Yoghurt | Tikka = Chunk | Naan = Bread | Murghi = Chicken | Bhatti = Clay oven | Paneer = Cheese
Papads = Crackers| Chana = Chickpeas | Daal = Lentils | Potli = Bag | Gajar = Carrot | Gulab Jamun = Rose Berry | Zeera = Cumin

Jhinga = Prawn

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to groups
of 5 & over. All gratuities are distributed to the entire team.

Please note that our extensive menu is prepared using many
ingredients including allergens. Whilst every care is taken
we cannot completely eliminate the risk of allergen transfer.
Therefore, our customer’s are advised that you inform your
server of any of your allergies or dietary requirements.

OUR CHICKEN & LAMB ARE 100% HALAL
CERTIFIED.

We always maintain our hygiene to the highest standard of
health and safety. We always use the Irish fresh local
ingredients and herbs to keep our dishes flavourful, delicious
and at an excellent quality. We import some of our spices
directly from an approved supplier in India and create unique
blends in our kitchen. Our supplier has assured us that none of
our ingredients are genetically modified.
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CONTACT US FOR RESERVATIONS & TAKEAWAY:

045-883660 / 045-883707 | www.indiespicegrill.ie | naas@indiespicegrill.ie

WEEKEND EARLY BIRD MENU:

Fri - Sat: 4pm to 6pm

WEEKDAY EARLY BIRD MENU:

Mon - Thurs: 4pm to 6pm

SUNDAY SPECIAL MENU:
Sunday: 1pm to 6pm

INDIE
Spice Grill, 3 New Row, Naas, Kildere

OPENING TIMES:

Monday - Thursday: 4pm - 10:30pm
Friday & Saturday: 4pm - 11pm | Sunday: 1pm - 10pm

ORDER ONLINE & BOOK YOUR TABLE ONLINE
www.indiespicegrill.ie | 045-883660 / 045-883707



S HURUWAATS-APPETISERS

ONION FRITTERS | €8.95

Spicy Mayo & Mint

Thinly sliced onion fritters mix with fresh coriander,
ginger, cumin, gram flour, deep fried. Served with mint
chutney, honey yoghurt-tamarind glaze.

Allergens advice: Contains Gluten (Gram_flour), Egg

CHANDINI CHOWK KI CHAAT | €9.95
Chickpea Chaat & Trio Chutney

Crispy shallow fried potato, dressing with yoghurt,
tamarind & mint chutney, and sprinkled with

sev, pomegranate and Onions

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Gluten

PUNJABI SAMOSA CHAAT | €8.95

Chickpea Chaat & Trio Chutney

Homemade triangular shaped crispy pastry, filled with
spiced vegetables. Served with honey yoghurt

& mint-tamarind glaze.

Allergens advice: Contains Gluten, Dairy (Yoghurt)

P E R

ASSORTED VEGETARIAN PLATTER | €11.95
Trio Chutney

Onion bhajia, vegetable samosa and aloo tikki.
Allergens advice: Contains Gluten, Dairy (Yoghurt), Fgg

DUCK ROLL | €9.95

Mxed Bhel

Muscovy Duck flavoured with star anise, figs and
tamarind-wrapped in a light filo pastry.

Allergens advice: Contains Gluten, Mustard, Dairy

FENNEL PRAWNS | €12.50

Tandoor: Mayo & Guacamole

Tiger prawns Crispy fried, Kashmir chili,
nigella seeds and dusted peri peri.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Gluten (Gram Flour),

Mustard, Crustaceans

PAKWAAN

AN CH
N D R

TANDOORI MURGH TIKKA

Starter: €12.45 | Main: €18.95

Beetroot Chutney & Guacamole

Boneless pieces of chicken in a wonderful mixture

of special herbs and spices.

Allergens advice: Contains Darry (Cream, Yoghurt, Clarified Butter),
Moustard

SHEEK KEBAB

Starter: €12.50 | Main: €21.95

Corn & Mango Salsa

Lamb mince flavored with cinnamon, cardamom &
cloves cooked on a skewer, served with mint chutney.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter; Cheese),
Mustard, Fgg

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS

Starter: €13.95 | Main: €20.95

Berry Chutney & Baby Asparagus

Lamb chops marinated with ginger, garlic, green
chili pesto & specially blended garam masala and

mash potato.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter), Mustard

NIMBURA JHINGA

Starter: €14.50 | Main: €23.95

Cashew Nuts & Mango Salsa

Jumbo prawns in a citric blend of lemon juice, carom
seeds & green cardamom.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter), Mustard,
Crustaceans

MIXED GRILL PLATTER

Starter: €14.50 | Main: €20.95

Tandoort Broccoli

A perfect way of savoring a complete platter with
Chicken tikka, tandoori murgh, sheekh kebab and
jumbo prawns.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter;, Yoghurt),
Mustard, Egg, Crustaceans

TANDOORI MURGH SHASHLIK

Main: €21.00

Charcoaled Mixed Peppers

Diced spring onion chicken marinated with light spice.
Onion, tomato, mushroom and capsicum,

cooked over charcoal.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter, Yoghurt), Mustard

A S AL

CHICKEN JALFREZI | €19.50

Medium Sliced chicken tikka tossed with julienne
mix peppers.

Allergen advice: Contains Dairy (Gream, Butter),

Tree Nuts (Cashew Nuts, Almond)

K HANA -

TANDOORI JHINGA MAKHANT | €25.00
Jumbo King prawns marinated in toasted gram flour
& hung curd, barbecued to infuse the unmistakable
char-grilled flavor typical to all tandoori kebabs,
simmered in a creamy tomato sauce.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter;, Yoghurt, Cream),
Tree Nuts (Cashew Nuts), Mustard, Crustaceans

MALABARI PRAWN | €22.00

Tiger prawns cooked in a spicy coconut sauce with
a smack of South Indian coastal spices.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter), Mustard,
Crustaceans

SAAG PANEER | €18.00

Spinach cooked with cottage cheese cubes,

tomato and onion sauce.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Cottage Cheese, Cream, Butter)

SUBZ MILONI | €18.00

Seasonal vegetables cooked home style with spices.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Butter; Cream),

Tree Nuts (Cashew Nuts)

LAMB ROGAN JOSH | €21.50
Irish lamb cooked in brown onion ,tomato
masala and India spices.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Clarified Butter), Mustard

BIRYANI

M AITINS

CHICKEN KADHAI | €19.50

Tandoori chicken tikka with peppers, garlic,
freshly ground coriander seed, chili flakes and
peppercorns in tomato and onion sauce.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Mustard

CHICKEN CHETTINAD | €19.50

A spicy chicken dish cooked with coconut milk,
fennel, red chilies and tempered with mustard and
curry leaves.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Mustard

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA | €19.95
Chicken Tikka cooked with rich

tomato sauce with fenugreek leaves.
Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Mustard

FARMER BUTTER CHICKEN | €19.50

Pieces of barbecued chicken cooked in the

touch of spices. Served with special flavoured
butter cream sauce.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy (Cream, Butter), Mustard,
Tree Nuts (Cashew Nuts, Almond)

NIZAMI MURGH KORMA | €19.50
Supreme chicken morsal cooked in a creamy sauce
flavoured with rose water and cardamom.

Allergens advice: Contains Dairy, Tree Nuts
(Cashew Nut, Pistachio)

Mix Bell Pepper Raita or Sauce

Rice delicacy flavored with biryani potli herbs and cooked over dum.

CHICKEN | €22.95
JUMBO PRAWN | €24.00

Allergens advice:

IRISH LAMB | €24.95
FRESH VEGETABLES | €20.95

All Biryani dishes may contain traces of> Sulphite, Sesame, Dairy, Gluten and Tree Nuts




